%Eiiﬁwt Tournament Results: Hamilton College I nvitational

Hamilton College I nvitational
New Hartford,NY

TheYahnundasis GC
Tournament Dates: 09/02 - 09/03, 2017

Par:
Y ardage:

71 71
6767

Daily L ow Round

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Hamilton College
SUNY -Oswego
Stevens Institute
Utica College
SUNY Cobleskill
SUNY Canton
Nazareth College

318
310
333
326
341
361

310
330
331
343
356
351

628
640
664
669
697
712

+60
+72
+96
+101
+129
+144

2
3
T4
T4
T4
4
T8
T8
T8
11
T12
T12
T14
T14
T 16
T 16
18
T19

1 Joe Tigani

Jeremy Benjamin
Jack Doherty
Corey Marshall
Robert Osborn
Sean Paul Owen
Vincent Cortese
Andrew Watson
Cody Latimer
Nicholas Gramuglia
Josh Kienz
Thomas Graham
Tyler Balkema
Erik Schleicher
Nicholas Schanzer
Dylan Mulvihill
Nicholas Randolph
Stuart Winn
Matthew Cesare

Hamilton
Hamilton
Stevens
SUNY Osweg
Hamilton
SUNY Osweg
Stevens
Hamilton
Cobleskill
SUNY Osweg
Utica
Hamilton
Stevens
SUNY Osweg
Hamilton
Cobleskill
Hamilton
SUNY Osweg
Hamilton
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77
78
79
73
81
78
80
78
78
75
78
73
81
83
81
81
80
83

76
76
76
82
74
78
77
79
79
83
83
88
81
79
82
82
84
83

153
154
155
155
155
156
157
157
157
158
161
161
162
162
163
163
164
166

+11
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+19
+19
+20
+20
+21
+21
+22
+24
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T19
T21
T21
T23
T23
T23
26
27
28
T29
T29
31
32
T33
T33
T33
T33
37
T 38
T 38
40
T41
T41
43

45
46
47
48

DNF

DNF

Tom Rancour
Christopher Netto
Colin Byrnes
Ezekiel Zhao
Nate Kremer
Sean Adams
Brandon Y oung
Matthew Russéll
Dominic Cicchetti
Matthew Fisher
Sean Kuhn
Michael Teesdale
Colin Hizny
Alex Roback
Azzat Almasri
Dave Powlowski
Devin Paige

Joe Perry

Kyle Hanazlik

L uke Labenski
Daniel Jacob
Nathaniel Stanton
Trenton Stillman
William Britt

lan Schaaf
Connor Amo
Max Hulbert
Mason Munger
Casey Rich

Andrew Fleischman

L ogan Winder

SUNY Canton
Utica
Cobleskill
Stevens
Hamilton
Utica

Utica

SUNY Canton
Nazareth
Utica
Nazareth
Utica
Cobleskill
Utica

SUNY Canton
Nazareth

SUNY Canton
Cobleskill
Cobleskill
Stevens
Nazareth
Cobleskill
Cobleskill
Cobleskill
Utica

SUNY Canton
Utica

Utica

Utica
Nazareth
Utica

82
82
81
85
90
86
87
90
88
91
92
92
91
88
87
88
92
85
86
93
89
100
94
99
94
87
96
98

99

85
85

88
84
79
84
84
83
87
84
84
86

89
92
93
92
89
98
97
91
97
86
93
90
96
104
96
111
79
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167
167
169
169
169
170
171
173
175
175
176
178
180
180
180
180
181
183
183
184
186
186
187
189
190
191
192
209

+25
+25
+27
+27
+27
+28
+29
+31
+33
+33
+34
+36
+38
+38
+38
+38
+39
+41
+41
+42
+44
+44
+45
+47
+48
+49
+50
+67
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Tota

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 328.00 332.86 330.43
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 7 7 14

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 8539 8592 85.65
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 49 49 98
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